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Professional/Management120

INSTRUCTOR

Professional Development

OHI is looking for an experienced
instructor to provide training for OHI
staff and external customers.
Candidates should have:

-- Teaching, presentation, and
communication skills

-- Research and curriculum design
experience

-- Proficiency in technology
-- Bachelor's degree
-- Experience in the mental health field

Apply to:

OHI, 25 Freedom Parkway,

Hermon, ME

www.ohimaine.org

EOE

LCPC for Manna Outpatient Services.
Immed opening, per diem, full or pt.
Call 990-2870 ext.122

LECTURER IN CELL BIOLOGY Bates
College, Lewiston, Maine
apply.interfolio.com/34933

Sales/Telemarketing 125

OUTSIDE SALES SKOWHEGAN

Traction Heavy Duty is looking for an
experienced Outside Sales person for

our Skowhegan market.
Traction offers a competitive wage and
comprehensive benefits package for

all full-time employees.
Pleas apply at http://jobs.genpt.com

Job# 198024
dawn_goodness@genpt.com

Business Opportunities155

MERCHANDISER

The leading alcohol and beverage dis-
tributor in Maine is currently searching
for hard working and motivated individ-
uals to join our team and help us meet
the demands of our growing market.
Please visit www.pinestatetrading.com

Apts. Efficiencies 210
BANGOR Lg quiet Liv/BR combo +kit,
hdwd flrs, nice neighbors. heat/utils pd.
$645. No smoke/pets 356-5117

BANGOR RIVERVIEW MOTEL

$199.95/wk, on bus rte, 1 mi. from
EMMC/malls. 947-0125

BANGOR

effic. apts., all utils. paid, cable TV,
from $160 per week & up; 942-6376

BREWER Efficiency & 1 BR apt. avail-
able, $160-$200 week, $160 deposit.
All utilities & cable TV included. Small
dogs okay. Call 207-659-8499

VEAZIE Furnished, 2nd floor, new appli-
ances. With heat & hot water. On bus

rte. $650 207-610-0490

Apts. Unfurnished 213

BANGOR

PINEWOOD APARTMENTS

2 BR townhouse, 1.5BA, heat/HW incl.,
1yr lease, no pets, $850-$900 + dep.

945-6955. pinewoodapt.net

BANGOR - Well maintained 2 BR town-
house. Heat, water & sewer incl. W/D
hookup in heated basement. $800/mo.
+ deposit. No pets. 947-7289

BANGOR -2 BR PARK EAST APTS.

321 Stillwater. Quiet 2nd floor, heat,
HW, parking, storage and laundry.
No smoke/pets $850/mnth 944-3650

BANGOR 1 & 2 BR apts. $600-$775 &

efficiencies, $550. The Schoolhouse, no
smoking, incl heat & H/W, convenient
location, coin-op laundry, security sys-
tem, no pets. Applicant must qualify.

Equal Housing Opportunity.
For further info, call 947-1271

BANGOR 1 BR Studio on Court St. All
Utils. Incl. $550/mo. 207-990-2271

www.leasebangor.com

BANGOR 1 BR, 2nd floor, heat & HW, 1
car prking, $600/mnth. 3 BR, heated, in
park, 2 car prking, $875/mnth 478-2634

BANGOR 1 BR, 2nd flr., lg. rms. FP, W/D,
micro., no pets/smoke, heat & water
incl. $650/mo. + sec. dep. 944-5629

BANGOR 1 BR/1 BA, Heated, no pets/
smoke. 1st, last & sec. Conv loc., off
street parking. $650/mo. 207-659-2878

BANGOR 1 BR/1 BA, heated, W/D HU.
Lg porch & yard. No Pets. Parking. Non
Smoking. $750.00 207-478-7484

BANGOR 1, 2 & 3 BR, $675 & up, exc.
cond., lease, sec. dep. Call for details,

942-8759!

BANGOR 1-2 BR,
remodeled, quiet, parking.

$625-$850, heat & H/W incl. 989-1166

BANGOR 1BR, Pond Street, includes
elec., heat & hot water. No dogs. Ref.
req., $625 + 1st mo + sec. 860-575-6546

BANGOR 2 BR/1 BA, LR, kit, BA w/
shower, heated, parking, $795/mo. 207-
947-4757

BANGOR 3 BR TOWNHOUSE

IMMEDIATE OPENINGS

$672/mo., heat/water/sewer incl. W/D
HOOKUP. No smoking. Yards mowed
& off street parking; sec. dep. req. Sect
8 vouchers accepted. Income elig. re-
quirements Call Penney, 942-6365, ext.
26. or visit www.bangorhousing.org

BANGOR 3 BR, large, washer/dryer
hookup, $950/mo + electricity. Heat incl.
Sec dep. No pets. Call 659-4800

BANGOR 3BR 102 Cedar, Nice, Large,
renovated, 2nd floor $999/mo. heated,
sec dep, NO DOGS App. fee 356-4858

BANGOR CEDARWOODS

APARTMENTS

$200 security deposit.
Apply for our 2 BR apts and sign a
12 month lease to qualify for this
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